
SAILABILITY PORT STEPHENS     SAILING PROGRAMME 2015/2016 
 (Saturdays 1.25pm Warning Signal (unless otherwise stated), Sailors need to arrive before 12.30pm) 

                                            2/11/2015 
Date Race One Race Two 

August 15-16 Sat-Sun Lake Macquaried Games Belmont 

   

September 22-24  Tue-Thu + ?Fri “Introduction to Sailing”  School Holidays Sat 19/9 – Mon 5/10 

Saturday Sept 26 Spring Sprint series  Spring Sprint Series  

    

Oct-Schools etc program 7/8/9,  14/15/16, 21/22/23, 28/29/30  

October Long Weekend 3/4/5 2.3 Birthday Regatta Shoalhaven River, Nowra 

Saturday Oct 10 SpH Ht1 SpH Ht2 

Saturday Oct 17 Race around the Dam 1300 start 

Saturday Oct 24 SpH Ht3 SpH Ht4 

Saturday Oct 31 Club C/ship Ht1; SpH Ht5 Club C/ship Ht2; SpH Ht6 
   

November Schools etc program 4/5/6, 11/12/13, 18/19/20, 25/26/27  

Saturday Nov 7 SpH Ht7 Club C/ship Ht4; SpH Ht8 

Saturday Nov 14 SpH Ht9 SpH Ht10 

Saturday Nov 21 SpH Ht11 SpH Ht12 

Saturday Nov 28  Club C/ship Ht3; SpH Ht13 Club C/ship Ht4; SpH Ht14  

   

Dec Schools etc program 2/3/4,  9/10/11,  16/17/18 School Holidays 18/12 – 27/1/16 

December 1 – TUESDAY   
 

International Day of Persons with 
Disabilities 

Picnic with sailing at the Dam 
 

Saturday Dec 5 SpH Ht15 SpH Ht16 

Saturday Dec 5 Xmas Party 5pm for 6pm at the Dam 

Saturday Dec 12 SpH Ht17 SpH Ht18 

Saturday Dec 19  Club C/ship Ht5; SpH Ht19 Club C/ship Ht6; SpH Ht20 

   

 **** 2016 ****  

Saturday Jan 9 Summer Sprint Series Summer Sprint Series 

January 12-14  Tue-Thu + ?Fri “Introduction to Sailing”  

Saturday Jan 16   Summer Handicap (SuH) Ht1 SuH Ht2 

Saturday Jan 23 Race around the Dam 1300 start 

Tuesday Jan  26 (TO BE CONFIRMED) AUSTRALIA DAY DISPLAYS  R/Terrace 

SCHOOL RESUMES / Gp Program Wednesday 27 January Groups 27/28/29 Jan 2016 

Saturday 30 Jan Club C/ship Ht7; SuH Ht3 Club C/ship Ht8; SuH Ht4 

   

Feb Schools etc Programs 3/4/5,  10/11/12, 17/18/19, 24/25/26  

February 13-14 AHCA NSW State Championships Shoalhaven River, Nowra 

Saturday Feb 6 SuH Ht5 SuH Ht6 

Saturday Feb 13 SuH Ht7 – Hcp Start SuH Ht8 – Hcp Start 

Saturday Feb 20 Race around the Dam 1300 start 

Saturday Feb 27 Club C/ship Ht 9; SuH Ht9 Club C/ship Ht 10; SuH Ht10 

   

March Schools etc program 2/3/4,  9/10/11,  16/17/18, 23/24, 
30/31/1 April 

Good Friday: 25 March 

Saturday March 5 SuH Ht11   SuH Ht12 

Sat/Sun March 12-13   SO & PS CUP Regatta Grahamstown Dam 

Saturday March 19  Race around the Dam 1300 start 

Friday 25 March: GOOD FRIDAY Sunday 27 March: EASTER SUNDAY Monday 28:  EASTER MONDAY 

March 25 – 28  Fri - Mon AHCA National Championships Gold Coast – see AHCA Facebook 

April Schools etc. program Fri 1, 6/7/8 April School Holidays: Sat 9 – Sun 24  April 

Saturday April 2 SuH Ht13 SuH Ht14 

Saturday April 9 SuH 15 SuH 16 

April 12-14  Tue-Thu + ?Fri “Introduction to Sailing” 3 days 

Saturday April 16 SuH 17 SuH 18 

Saturday April 23 (long weekend) Club C/ship Ht9; SuH 19 Club C/ship Ht10; SuH 20 

Monday April 25  ANZAC DAY   

Saturday April 30  End of Season Race around the Dam 1300 start PRESENTATION NIGHT 

 


